
class rider_name horse_registered_name place score purse
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Cooley Miller Pocos Shuttle Star 1D - 1st 17.221 $73.00
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Charlotte Lindsey Dancein A Streak 1D - 2nd 17.63 $66.00
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Paisley Purdy Cabo 1D - 3rd 18.901 $54.00
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Piper Peters DULLARS CROSSFIRE 1D - 4th 19.019 $42.00
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Daxton Martin RD Fancy Ramblin Sox 1D - 5th 19.269 $35.00
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Emily Rook A Speedy Symbol 1D - 6th 19.524 $27.00
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Tinley Firestone Rocky 1D - 7th 20.192 $21.00
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Tayonna Timentwa HIGHBROW ANGELSKITTY 1D - 8th 20.434 $19.00
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Quincey Baze Rookie 1D - 9th 20.874 $15.00
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Blaise Hildreth Mr Jess Labar 1D - 10th 21.141 $14.00
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Tanessa Timentwa Sucha Bad Habit 1D - 11th 25.703 $11.00
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Kylie Hollinger Cricket 1D - 12th 26.188 $9.00
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Grace McPhee Cowgirls like to party 1D - 13th 26.544
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Brynnlee Baze Frenchee Can Go 1D - 14th 28.361
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Ryder Hemmingson Kings Ruler Skip 1D - 15th 30.217
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Rylee Martin Dude Tacky TE 1D - 16th 35.169
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Chanel Beuegeman Smoothie 1D - 17th 35.51
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Kate Monahan Lace 1D - 18th 37.179
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Sophia Randall Fudge 1D - 19th 40.7
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Rylee Stowers Perks Winnin Chex 1D - 20th 43.038
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Bucklee Beck Smokin Joes Command 1D - 21st 46.246
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Stella Streeter Peanut 1D - 22nd 62.108
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Jonathan Blake Lynch-Swaggart Lemon Drop 1D - 23rd 72.776
 Barrels 10 and Under, Saturday Avery Duman Moolahs Freckles No-Time



class rider_name horse_registered_name place score purse
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kelsey Monahan Judge Best Begonia 1D - 1st 15.265 $1,539.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Tamara Barnhart Guys Sweet Design 1D - 2nd 15.295 $1,335.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Taylor Manning A French Nick 1D - 3rd 15.297 $1,088.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kathy Grimes KG Jukebox Hero 1D - 4th 15.298 $802.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Pamela Coker Heza Judge In Flight 1D - 5th 15.301 $642.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Skye Miller DMR Iâ€™m Kinda Special 1D - 6th 15.319 $477.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jordan Minor Deking of Flings 1D - 7th 15.33 $412.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Taylor Manning Little sexcee cowboy 1D - 8th 15.353 $382.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jennifer Neudorf Canyons Moonlight 1D - 9th 15.429 $317.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sue Smith Diamond Center 1D - 10th 15.458 $269.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Wylie Sturm Starz Decoy 1D - 11th 15.464 $208.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Tristan Parrish Happy N Famous 1D - 12th 15.47 $195.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kylie Whiteside Ima rebel master 1D - 13th 15.471 $182.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cheyenne Allan HONOR SAFIRE 1D - 14th 15.49 $173.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Coti Fuller Madees Lily 1D - 15th 15.491 $169.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Addison Harris Sucha Smooth Judge 1D - 16th 15.492 $165.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cody Kessler PA Lion Under Oathe 1D - 17th 15.507 $160.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Camille Morris Roo 1D - 18th 15.515 $156.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jordan Bailey Ima Girl Fame 1D - 19th 15.516
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Tristan Parrish Fame Fire N Desire 1D - 20th 15.526
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Amberleigh Moore Lion In Jules 1D - 21st 15.547
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Skye Miller Judge Robin Hood 1D - 22nd 15.559
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kelley Drake Honor to rodeo 1D - 23rd 15.567
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jessica Wharton KG Need for Speed 1D - 23rd 15.567
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Dannette Reiter TM Xclusive 1D - 25th 15.579
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Christy Fleener Rockalishus 1D - 26th 15.589
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Traver Rains FAMOUS N PEPPY 1D - 27th 15.591
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jordan Bailey Cinchyawazup 1D - 28th 15.593
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Vauna Walker RVFAMEDFRENCHGOODBYE 1D - 29th 15.607
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kylie Whiteside RESKEW MISSION 1D - 30th 15.614
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jennifer Neudorf Tres of phoebe 1D - 31st 15.616
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Taylor Hildreth RSL A Royal Lady 1D - 31st 15.616
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Desirae Wheeler Heza Promised Guy 1D - 33rd 15.621
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Shayle McLeod Lilkaching NMY Jeans 1D - 34th 15.624
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cindy Lane FLYING FRENCH JET 1D - 35th 15.63
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cassandra Peters Dees Soo Shinee 1D - 36th 15.634
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kaela Murphy FIREWATER AND PEARLS 1D - 37th 15.648
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jordan Bailey Classy Way Ta Fame 1D - 38th 15.651
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kim Kramps The Hooligan Judge 1D - 39th 15.652
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Teri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 1D - 40th 15.656
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Karen Gleason Streak Ta Fling 1D - 41st 15.659
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cassandra Peters Silky Goldmine 1D - 42nd 15.663
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Skye Miller KG Shock N Awe 1D - 43rd 15.665
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Rylee Branch My Famous Remedy 1D - 44th 15.666
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Amanda Marriott French Mia If U Can 1D - 45th 15.681
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Linzie Lindsey Fame Jo Walker 1D - 46th 15.687
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Dana Gregg LZK Kowgirlsdontkry 1D - 47th 15.692
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jessica Crouch Hox Shake Em Teco 1D - 48th 15.706
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Rio Schmidt Falcons real cowboy 1D - 48th 15.706
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Amber Villelli Journey to Judgement 1D - 50th 15.711
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ricky Vita SLEETY 1D - 51st 15.712
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Adler Moon Dashin Ta Lena 1D - 52nd 15.713
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Skye Miller Bessie Coleman 1D - 53rd 15.716
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kandice Eiter Shes Packin Dynamite 1D - 54th 15.719
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Lauren Rook JSSSEXYFRENCH HUSTLER 1D - 55th 15.723
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jackie Lynch Swagger 1D - 55th 15.723
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Brandy McPhee Cowboyundrtainfluenc 1D - 57th 15.73
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kaycie Kayser Blazin Wind 1D - 58th 15.736



 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kavanaugh Huestis Special Guy Dash 1D - 59th 15.738
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kaedence Loomis French cash biankus 1D - 60th 15.747
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Mallory Driscoll Destined Ta Be Royal 1D - 61st 15.749
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Tammy Stedman Leos Rare News 1D - 61st 15.749
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Manchi Nace A FRENCH HIGH 1D - 63rd 15.753
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kylee Gohl RS Good Deal Molly 1D - 64th 15.759
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Erin Beukelman French Twistovegas 2D - 1st 15.765 $1,362.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sonda Marks Surprise Unleashed 2D - 2nd 15.77 $1,181.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kelsie Miller SP Haydays Choice 2D - 3rd 15.771 $963.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cranna Roberts Moonshine and cash 2D - 4th 15.774 $710.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Chelsea Wagner PC MULBERRY FROSTIN 2D - 5th 15.781 $568.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Lacey Kuhlmann KG Playin For Fame 2D - 6th 15.782 $422.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ainsley Philippi Jets Fire Storm 2D - 7th 15.788 $364.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Taylor Manning BUCKLES HAYDAY 2D - 8th 15.792 $338.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kaela Murphy GITITGOTITGO 2D - 9th 15.801 $280.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Arley Hughes Wildwood Lane 2D - 10th 15.807 $238.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Klancee Chappel Judge Spice 2D - 11th 15.82 $184.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ariel McClure LS Dats Cuz YourMine 2D - 12th 15.83 $173.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Toni Dixon Fabulous Zone 2D - 13th 15.833 $155.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Dani Koelzer Kus Im Honored 2D - 13th 15.833 $155.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Alex Thompson A Guy Duck 2D - 13th 15.833 $155.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sharon Gow Shez my Roana 2D - 16th 15.835 $146.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French dream 2D - 17th 15.84 $142.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Taylor Hildreth SBD Ima Streakinboon 2D - 18th 15.847 $138.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Linzie Lindsey DHR Magic Moon 2D - 19th 15.849
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 2D - 20th 15.853
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jordan Bailey RUBYS DASHN BERRY 2D - 21st 15.855
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Becky Eng I Am Ur Income 2D - 22nd 15.858
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Lacey Kuhlmann Zippos Pipers Finale 2D - 23rd 15.863
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Michele Mcleod VR Eddies On Fire 2D - 24th 15.864
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kim Smith Guy Of My Dreams 2D - 25th 15.865
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 2D - 26th 15.876
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Skye Miller Plain Blazin Fame 2D - 27th 15.884
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Krystal Grad A Famous French Kiss 2D - 28th 15.886
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jessica Bruegeman Miss Famous Blueberry 2D - 29th 15.892
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jordan Dove JUST A GUY WITH CASH 2D - 30th 15.895
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Linzie Lindsey Shine for Fame Louie 2D - 31st 15.897
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cally Goyins Chex And Fame 2D - 32nd 15.899
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Makenzie Peterson Jess Curious 2D - 33rd 15.904
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Alecia Fox TLS Chicacherry Cola 2D - 34th 15.907
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kaylee Eiter Step a sail flynn 2D - 35th 15.912
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sara Cheeney My Kinda Tres Seis 2D - 35th 15.912
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jordan Bailey PC Sugar Judge 2D - 37th 15.915
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Matea Murphy Captains Winnin Chex 2D - 38th 15.921
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jami Erwert DE JA VU LOOK 2D - 39th 15.923
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cody Kessler Rockette 2D - 40th 15.928
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Margaret Jones The Money Raider 2D - 41st 15.929
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Stephanie Wilkins Famous Crescent Moon 2D - 41st 15.929
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Daryll Wallen Classified Fame 2D - 43rd 15.934
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sheila Manley Perks Avenger 2D - 44th 15.936
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kelsie Miller DMR Famous PG 2D - 45th 15.951
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ariel McClure LS Millionairesfling 2D - 45th 15.951
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 2D - 47th 15.953
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kimber Kuhlmann FL Jess A Plain Gem 2D - 48th 15.954
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cheyenne Allan RCA ROYAL FLUSH 2D - 49th 15.958
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Amber Martin RD Fancy Ramblin Sox 2D - 50th 15.965
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sue Smith JETS PIN UP 2D - 51st 15.974
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Krystal Grad Bring The Sting 2D - 52nd 15.978
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jennifer Neudorf Escalating 2D - 53rd 15.979



 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Bradi Whiteside DDD FAITHNFIREWATER 2D - 54th 15.98
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Beckett  Stock Skippin Vegas 2D - 55th 15.983
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Calene Lencioni AINT NO MAJOR THANG 2D - 56th 15.987
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kimberely LaRoche Smooth Cupa Jo 2D - 57th 15.988
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ashley Lane Ima Cash Bug On Fire 2D - 58th 15.989
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Dylan Saunders Smooth N Speedy Guy 2D - 59th 15.996
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday 2D - 60th 15.999
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kaylee Eiter Casadys cadbury fame 2D - 61st 16.004
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Greta Gustafson Hay Bully Bully 2D - 62nd 16.009
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cindy Lane TOTALLY OFFENDED 2D - 63rd 16.01
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Matea Murphy Smokums French Luna 2D - 63rd 16.01
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sue Ruzicka Dats To Good To Btru 2D - 65th 16.011
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 2D - 66th 16.015
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Taylor Coleman Streaking With Cash 2D - 67th 16.018
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Talliyah Timentwa ROYAL FIESTA LADY 2D - 68th 16.027
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kali Parker Frenchmanz Legend 2D - 69th 16.031
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Alecia Fox Cisco San Nick 2D - 70th 16.032
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Madison Worden Firecracker Faith 2D - 71st 16.035
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 2D - 71st 16.035
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kayla Lynn PROFITS BLUE STREAK 2D - 73rd 16.036
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Margaret Jones Diamonds And Twine 2D - 74th 16.039
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Alecia Fox Sheza Lil Rogue â€œRogueâ€� 2D - 75th 16.042
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Bradi Whiteside Parachute 2D - 76th 16.053
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Tori Johnson The Millenium Falcon 2D - 77th 16.057
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Melissa Harris Blazin Blond 2D - 78th 16.067
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Bailey Alvarez JFIVE STONED N VEGAS 2D - 78th 16.067
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Krystal Grad Nicks Chic 2D - 80th 16.069
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Brenna Loften Judge Me Im Famous 2D - 80th 16.069
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cedar Kohr KQH Colonels Frenchman 2D - 80th 16.069
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kandice Eiter TR lions on fire 2D - 83rd 16.088
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Erin Beukelman The Shady Lane 2D - 83rd 16.088
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Makayla Deen FG Cool Runnings 2D - 85th 16.096
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Shaunna Robb Sixfiguresforjustice 2D - 85th 16.096
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kelsie Miller SR Schill B Epic 2D - 85th 16.096
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Tristin Wadsworth TW Designers Judge 2D - 88th 16.099
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kayden Miller On the Bubble 2D - 89th 16.102
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Timi Lickley JL Acquired Taste 2D - 90th 16.106
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Mikenna Scott FRC Some Kinda Peace 2D - 91st 16.108
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kristin Bell Fames Havinga Hayday 2D - 92nd 16.11
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Bradi Whiteside DR Legacy by Design 2D - 93rd 16.112
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Taylor Hildreth Icees Goodbye Lane 2D - 94th 16.115
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Bailie Berry LF smoochin on fame 2D - 95th 16.127
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sonia Gorrell Presure Lane 2D - 96th 16.131
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Holly A Wienker Smart Red Tucker 2D - 96th 16.131
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 2D - 98th 16.133
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sue Ruzicka Rare French Babe 2D - 99th 16.144
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Karla Gust TM Racy Blue 2D - 100th 16.153
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jill Connolly KG N MC JUST ON FIRE 2D - 100th 16.153
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Brandy McPhee Judge Billie two shoes 2D - 102nd 16.164
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Tamara Barnhart Viva la RoyalNFamous 2D - 103rd 16.165
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Joie Smith Famous Judge Lucy K3 2D - 104th 16.167
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Lindsay Schulz RDC Flinttin Stinson 2D - 105th 16.177
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kaite Duby Bonnies Frenchman 2D - 105th 16.177
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Bobo McMillan JETS SMOOTH FAME 2D - 107th 16.21
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jennifer Renner Luxe 2D - 107th 16.21
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jamie Harberts RNC Claim Ta Fame 2D - 109th 16.212
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sara Cheeney Boon Dox Troubadour 2D - 110th 16.217
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Emily Kier CP Casino 2D - 111th 16.219
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Tristan Parrish Metallic Fame 2D - 112th 16.224



 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jody E Tucker KG AZURE CASHIN CHEX 2D - 113th 16.225
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jennifer Ballard Cowboy Beda Dash 2D - 114th 16.228
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Susan Pierce Honor Thy Frenchgirl 2D - 115th 16.229
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Dannette Reiter Night Flinger 2D - 116th 16.23
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Randy Thompson Commander Chex 2D - 117th 16.231
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jennifer Neudorf Good K oss 2D - 118th 16.234
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cedar Kohr Red Autumn 2D - 119th 16.235
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cheyenne Firestone CP Crickett 2D - 120th 16.238
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kara Philippi Ednas Famous Flame 2D - 121st 16.24
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Torrey Belus SMART AZURE TUCKER 2D - 122nd 16.244
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Krystal Grad Famous Ta Fire 2D - 122nd 16.244
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Karen Gleason Look Batman 2D - 124th 16.248
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Bobbi Johnson Prince 2D - 125th 16.251
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Janine Coutts Blazin For Pay Day 2D - 125th 16.251
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Lisa Lee Cash N Juno 2D - 127th 16.253
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Carol Jones Dods A Queen 2D - 127th 16.253
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Janell Bouma Jess A Flingin 2D - 129th 16.258
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Tana Thompson Jc by Famegirl 3D - 1st 16.268 $1,184.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Skye Miller Boom Shakalaka Boom 3D - 2nd 16.271 $932.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Donna Fowler FANNY B ON FIRE 3D - 2nd 16.271 $932.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Bailee Stanton Fabulous Deb 3D - 4th 16.276 $617.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Lindsay Schulz PROUD TA PROMOTE 3D - 5th 16.288 $494.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Randy Thompson Smart Dash To Fame 3D - 6th 16.294 $367.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Faith Lencioni Incredible perks 3D - 7th 16.304 $317.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Danielle Saunders Boss is Buggin 3D - 8th 16.306 $293.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Brandy McPhee Guys Twisted Sister 3D - 9th 16.308 $225.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kayla Lynn SHEZ ALL MINE 3D - 9th 16.308 $225.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Dylan Saunders Oakies Little Chick 3D - 11th 16.309 $160.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Shawna Johnson 1 Dualin Perks 3D - 12th 16.311 $150.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Brittany Anderson Judge Six 3D - 13th 16.322 $140.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge 3D - 14th 16.327 $133.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Shannon Watson Oh My Great Advice 3D - 15th 16.328 $130.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ashley Gorham On The Money Sonny 3D - 16th 16.337 $127.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kim Smith A Genuine Streaker 3D - 17th 16.347 $123.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Maggie Levy StreakinFrenchRockIt 3D - 18th 16.348 $120.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Taylor Hildreth PCR Blazin Lanie 3D - 19th 16.35
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Shannon Watson Dats Cartel Cash 3D - 20th 16.353
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Anna Stowers Perks Winnin Chex 3D - 21st 16.359
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kaycee Salter Ruby Rose Can 3D - 21st 16.359
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Maddi Stoltman Duck Dat 3D - 23rd 16.365
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Stephanie Schofield Judge My Talent 3D - 24th 16.367
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Daryll Wallen Do It For Easy Fame 3D - 25th 16.368
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Aubrey Hart Hickorys Smart Boone 3D - 25th 16.368
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Justina Fisher Aintiafamousfrnchguy 3D - 27th 16.37
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kym Vanbergen HAY FIRST FRENCH 3D - 28th 16.371
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Timi Lickley Dox Cisco Boon 3D - 29th 16.376
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sunny Christensen Tom Streakin Brady 3D - 30th 16.377
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Shawnee Watenpaugh Proud Prince Hawk 3D - 31st 16.379
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Lindsay Schulz Edee Jo Stinson 3D - 32nd 16.383
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Reilly Walson Bogies Lovely Honor 3D - 33rd 16.388
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Lynn Kohr SCHWIET LORDY JORDY 3D - 34th 16.395
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Mandy Cabral BR Stone Cold 3D - 34th 16.395
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Maci Hemmingson ID That Hombre 3D - 36th 16.401
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Becca McGrath Wrangler Fame 3D - 37th 16.402
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Raelynn Voshall Sadieâ€™s Royal Flush 3D - 38th 16.406
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cate Sauer Letta Brother Do It 3D - 39th 16.408
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Traci Milohov Little Hotshot Gal 3D - 40th 16.409
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Melissa Simpson Robin Cash N Diamonds 3D - 41st 16.41
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jackie Lynch Guys got luv n fame 3D - 42nd 16.413



 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Michele Mcleod Sheza SilverBug Leo 3D - 42nd 16.413
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cheyenne K Gaspar JUDGES SHARP SHOOTER 3D - 42nd 16.413
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kaitlin Nations PC Judge Joe Te 3D - 45th 16.417
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Hannah sperber Trippin in the doc 3D - 46th 16.418
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Bailie Berry Spratts Tango to fame 3D - 47th 16.421
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 3D - 48th 16.422
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Lacey Ralston Roc â€˜Em Bederglow 3D - 49th 16.427
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Phyllis Owens Dare To Judge Me 3D - 50th 16.428
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Brooke Martin Dinner In Sin City 3D - 50th 16.428
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sabrina Lay APRILS SIXGUN FIESTA 3D - 52nd 16.444
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Torrey Belus Mito Commander 3D - 53rd 16.461
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Tana Thompson Fames Ablazen 3D - 54th 16.465
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Michelle Hopper Falconâ€™s Fantasy MD 3D - 55th 16.466
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ariel McClure BLUSHING HIPPIE GIRL 3D - 56th 16.473
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 3D - 57th 16.486
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Leslie Graves JM HEZA ROYAL GUY 3D - 58th 16.487
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Mikenna Kelpman Rare Bug On Fire 3D - 59th 16.488
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Isabelle Brady Canâ€™t judge this 3D - 60th 16.49
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sara Cheeney Bugsy Special Shake 3D - 61st 16.494
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Rylee McKenzie MP Status Quo 3D - 62nd 16.495
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jennifer Ballard Frenchetta 3D - 63rd 16.501
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Abby Zylstra Buster G. Chrome 3D - 64th 16.509
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Collette Jochim Silk N Kandy 3D - 64th 16.509
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Max Haylett Plain Jones He Aint 3D - 66th 16.512
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jennifer Neudorf First Line by design 3D - 67th 16.523
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Harper Cox Metal 3D - 68th 16.532
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sunnie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 3D - 69th 16.544
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Randy Thompson Dashing Zana 3D - 70th 16.545
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Erin Beukelman AintSeenMyTimeYet 3D - 71st 16.547
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Michelle Hines Cats Starlight Rose 3D - 72nd 16.551
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sara Cheeney Aint Seen a Cat Yet 3D - 72nd 16.551
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Trudy Lovins Dance With Me Bug 3D - 72nd 16.551
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Shalimar Santjer StitchNFireOnMyBoots 3D - 75th 16.552
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Traver Rains JL Rivulet 3D - 76th 16.554
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Andrea Smith Fiestas Shakin Gun 3D - 77th 16.57
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sharon Gow REBEL FIESTA 3D - 78th 16.571
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kelly Giustetti Mooses Sudden Fame 3D - 78th 16.571
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 3D - 80th 16.577
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Holly A Wienker Lil Commands Fame 3D - 81st 16.581
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jaylee Phillips Big Time Biankus 3D - 82nd 16.586
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jessica Crouch Six Pack Ta Fame 3D - 83rd 16.592
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ursela Gaskill HW Gold Money Bar 3D - 84th 16.607
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jessica Ryanczak Dash For a Tiny Bug 3D - 84th 16.607
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Serena Randall Sugars Awesome 3D - 86th 16.62
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Olivia Train Ought to fire 3D - 87th 16.625
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Melissa Simpson Docs French Boots 3D - 88th 16.631
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Skyler Poor Express of the knight 3D - 89th 16.637
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Rylee McKenzie SISTER SIX 3D - 89th 16.637
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Stephanie Garza IB Dashing Rockette 3D - 91st 16.65
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cody Kessler Everybodyknowsmyfame 3D - 92nd 16.653
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Levi Comerford JUDGE RULED PERKFECT 3D - 93rd 16.656
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Josie Baze Romeo 3D - 94th 16.676
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Mykal Kirkpatrick Setumup Mayweather 3D - 95th 16.679
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kaite Duby Izzieshealatte 3D - 96th 16.682
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Julie Maney Sum Extra Cash 3D - 97th 16.688
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Carly Howe UrHonorImaCowgirl 3D - 97th 16.688
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Macey Dudley Indy 3D - 99th 16.694
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Stephanie Wilkins Firewater Dixie 3D - 100th 16.699
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Anabelle Redder Lookinâ€™ For Gunsmoke 3D - 101st 16.704



 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Rylee McKenzie SMOKIN HICK JODASH 3D - 102nd 16.713
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Vicki Brown Jazzy Biankus Judge 3D - 103rd 16.718
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Josie Jakeway View My Diamonds 3D - 104th 16.719
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Annika Dunn Vegas Bomb (Vegas) 3D - 105th 16.72
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kelley Drake Going for Golden 3D - 106th 16.722
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kayne McPhee 3D - 107th 16.731
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Brian McPhee Raise a perfect joy 3D - 108th 16.734
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Lorretta Eckstein Gunna Start A Fire 3D - 109th 16.738
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jennifer Ballard Dualin Instagator 3D - 110th 16.744
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Susan Pierce Cash Me Out On Fire 3D - 111th 16.745
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Manda Beckett Ivy From A Gator 3D - 112th 16.746
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cheyenne K Gaspar SECRET FRENCH KAS 3D - 113th 16.75
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kayla Lynn Sheza Smooth Jet K3 3D - 114th 16.757
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Lindsay Schulz GOOD GUY WITH A GUN 4D - 1st 16.765 $1,006.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Emma Birch BNH Miss Chickasha 4D - 2nd 16.772 $873.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Hadley Hiner SPOOKS GOTTA DOUBLE 4D - 3rd 16.783 $712.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Amanda Mosler Judge MyFrenchFling 4D - 4th 16.79 $524.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Bailee Stanton Famous Hot Runaway 4D - 5th 16.804 $420.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jessica Creech Sweet Diamond Sun 4D - 6th 16.806 $312.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jessie Farley Ideal Asscher Cut 4D - 7th 16.807 $269.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ginny Fisher Flop Flop Bang Bang 4D - 8th 16.811 $249.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kay Anderson Rip Rare N Dash 4D - 9th 16.812 $207.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Alizae DeVon JNJ Skippin Sundance 4D - 10th 16.819 $176.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ariel McClure Dats a roundup dream 4D - 11th 16.82 $136.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Maddy Vanderkooy Mona 4D - 12th 16.821 $128.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cindy Smith Super Ride Bi Falcon 4D - 13th 16.823 $119.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday gail manjarres FrenchmansBankOfCash 4D - 14th 16.83 $113.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sonda Marks Shammokin 4D - 15th 16.844 $111.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kylee Beam The Perfect Devil 4D - 16th 16.845 $108.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jill Connolly UNOS PAYDAY 4D - 17th 16.852 $105.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Aime Lynn Cross Flyin fortress 4D - 18th 16.863 $102.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Brooke Alsup Time Ta Pay Da Piper 4D - 19th 16.87
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Brianna Carrigan BULLYS FAST BIANKUS 4D - 20th 16.879
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Alex Thompson Changin Sirocco 4D - 21st 16.88
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Heather Seiler Strawfly On A High 4D - 21st 16.88
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kinzie Harris Packin in the bar 4D - 23rd 16.889
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Valee Miller Roc N Nikes 4D - 24th 16.896
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ella Wax CSE Royally Blonde 4D - 25th 16.904
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Crysta Hyatt Cowboys makeme smile 4D - 26th 16.914
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Samantha Hernandez PUT IT ON REPETE 4D - 27th 16.919
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Crysta Hyatt RCA Driftwood Carly 4D - 28th 16.926
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Julie Cravens RCA Honor Roys Deal 4D - 29th 16.938
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kathy Grimes Streakin Justice 4D - 30th 16.943
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cindy Raymond Frenchflyin Gypsy 4D - 31st 16.974
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Rachelle Smith-Mose French Senorita 4D - 32nd 16.978
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Piper Cox Flits High Cash 4D - 33rd 16.985
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Tylar Decker Hereâ€™s Tinaâ€™s girl 4D - 33rd 16.985
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Erica Luzzi Famous Six 4D - 35th 16.991
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Donna Heinen Dh Won TaGo Streak 4D - 36th 16.993
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Tanisha Mckinney THIS CHICS FLYIN 4D - 37th 16.994
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Olivia Hammon Frenchboy's Got Luck 4D - 38th 16.996
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Lexi Blanchette Fire it up 4D - 39th 17.005
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cheyenne Hammer GO ROC THE DOC "Freya" 4D - 40th 17.006
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Rachel Morgan JAZZIN PERKS 4D - 41st 17.013
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Haley Brown Tombstone Roanie 4D - 42nd 17.016
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Brandi Blessing Frostyâ€™s Hot Rod 4D - 43rd 17.027
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Brandy McPhee Cowboy B Fast 4D - 43rd 17.027
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Hadley Koelzer Valentine of Honor 4D - 45th 17.032
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Andie Lowe Gus 4D - 46th 17.036



 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Skyler Poor J.S. Gettin Good 4D - 47th 17.041
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cassie Berryman BO 4D - 48th 17.066
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sabrina Lay AWEZOOMIN TA HEAVEN 4D - 49th 17.075
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Tylar Decker Furyocious 4D - 50th 17.081
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jocelyn Williams Streakin Mystery 4D - 51st 17.09
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Fiona Marsh Not registered 4D - 52nd 17.1
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Malory Juell Time To Salsa 4D - 52nd 17.1
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kylie Cochran TB Lanes Fame 4D - 54th 17.102
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Rheanne Boren LZK Bullistic 4D - 55th 17.128
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Taryn Peterson HTS TWOTRURAREGRACE 4D - 56th 17.154
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Payton Jacobs DBQ MISSINTHESCOTCH 4D - 57th 17.155
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 4D - 58th 17.159
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Amanda Matthiessen LCR Datsa Frenchblur 4D - 59th 17.168
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Hope Phillips Famous ladybug 4D - 59th 17.168
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Paige Wells Miss Valor 4D - 61st 17.185
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Laurie Turner Bouley An Oakie with Bux 4D - 62nd 17.2
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Stephanie ryan Betty Boop Biankus 4D - 63rd 17.226
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Brittany Ford Kissincashinthedark 4D - 64th 17.228
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kristen Whitehead KDW lil fiery fiesta 4D - 65th 17.238
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Christy Saccomanno Cheers Bar Ace 5D - 1st 17.292 $829.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Lynn Kohr PURE GRIT 5D - 2nd 17.3 $719.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cynthia C Johnson JMJ MISS SUDDEN FAME 5D - 3rd 17.307 $586.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Matthew Olson One Sweet Dreamer 5D - 4th 17.31 $432.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sage Pinkerton Perks To Dy For 5D - 5th 17.325 $346.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Serena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 5D - 6th 17.339 $257.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Emily Livingston ChicaMoonFrost 5D - 7th 17.343 $222.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jill Connolly MC MARALAGO 5D - 8th 17.361 $205.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jennifer Neudorf Suhwenda Sue 5D - 9th 17.367 $170.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jordan Dove JPD FRENCH DRIFT 5D - 10th 17.372 $145.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kathy Bruce Our Sterling Journey 5D - 11th 17.379 $112.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Graycie Frye Diesel Fish Vendetta 5D - 12th 17.383 $105.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ashley Baclet LHB Frosted Dinero 5D - 13th 17.397 $98.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ellie Beukelman One Time Tucker 5D - 14th 17.403 $93.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Danielle Saunders XS Tiny Offender 5D - 15th 17.419 $91.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Maya Hughes Streakin Go Go Girl 5D - 16th 17.43 $89.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Krystal Grad Merri Casady Special 5D - 17th 17.444 $86.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Terry Parsons Three Shades Darker 5D - 18th 17.454 $84.00
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Traver Rains GUY ON A ROLL 5D - 19th 17.506
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Tanya Dow Herald De Boise 5D - 20th 17.536
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Dawn Bonser Kings Tuf Sixshooter 5D - 20th 17.536
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Shaunte' Robert SM BUGS DUALINCASH 5D - 22nd 17.539
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Isabelle Brady Otta dashn stilettos 5D - 23rd 17.576
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Stacy Pickett Honky Tonk Sweetheart 5D - 24th 17.579
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Della Wright FRENCH GUYS WIN 5D - 25th 17.586
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sunny Christensen STREAKERS FLINGTOFAM 5D - 26th 17.611
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Stephanie Garza BS FANCYWASMYNAME 5D - 27th 17.615
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ariel McClure LS Annie Get UR Gun 5D - 28th 17.674
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Rose Jones Heza Slick Flight 5D - 29th 17.717
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Charlene Ulrich Norfleetssmokinace 5D - 30th 17.718
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Shelby Blewett Athena Acre 5D - 31st 17.76
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Taylor Hildreth JL Chablis 5D - 32nd 17.861
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Emma Hettinga RCA HONOR AUGUSTUS 5D - 33rd 17.867
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Hailey Crawford HG Sambasco to the Max 5D - 34th 17.915
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Mia Urionaguena Stockyard 5D - 35th 17.953
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Barbara Loper A FLING WITHA JUDGE 5D - 36th 18.017
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Olivia Train Slick Dancing 5D - 37th 18.065
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Abby Garcia Corona bye and bye 5D - 38th 18.078
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 5D - 39th 18.124
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Stephanie Patterson MS SMARTY CAT BONANZ 5D - 40th 18.285



 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Torrey Belus Dashing Flit Olena 5D - 41st 18.296
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Shaylyn Santjer Guys Bad N Classy 5D - 42nd 18.33
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Shawnee Watenpaugh Shawnees Royal Dream 5D - 43rd 18.357
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Tana Thompson Jet Steaks Ta Fame 5D - 44th 18.544
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ella Slusser CHET DOES SPIN 5D - 45th 18.732
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 5D - 46th 18.795
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Deborah Lee Daniells Soon Ta B Famous 5D - 47th 18.922
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Mary Kaplan Hot Ta Fame 5D - 48th 19.001
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Natasha Barisoff Royal Jet Eye 5D - 49th 19.398
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Summer Duman Moolahs Freckles 5D - 50th 19.437
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Dakota Slusser DARLIN FLINT 5D - 51st 19.568
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Libby Gibson Streakn French Design 5D - 52nd 19.931
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Timi Lickley JH Single Lady 5D - 53rd 20.558
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Bailey Alvarez Bellas Epic Booker 5D - 54th 20.666
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cally Goyins JL GetMeOutOfTheRed 5D - 55th 20.729
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kathy Grimes Kg justagamechanger 5D - 56th 20.743
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Olivia Hammon GUYS RED ROCKET 5D - 57th 20.893
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kelley Drake Cindyâ€™s Famous Jack 5D - 58th 20.895
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cassandra Peters Hez Epic 5D - 59th 20.899
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Margaret Jones Smooth Money Raider 5D - 60th 20.933
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Michaela Espy HAY ALICE HAYPATCH 5D - 61st 20.969
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Lindsay Schulz VF QUEEN STINSON 5D - 62nd 21.019
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kelli Barichello FabsFrench Success 5D - 63rd 21.025
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Alyssa Campbell GUYSCANTFOOLME 5D - 64th 21.031
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jody Wallen Hesa Easy Fling 5D - 65th 21.085
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kayla Lynn Copys Good Nick 5D - 66th 21.101
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Skye Miller TLS Dat Guys Dry 5D - 67th 21.223
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kelsie Miller KG Just a Mini Me 5D - 68th 21.257
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jessie Salter Say It So 5D - 69th 21.318
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Traver Rains GQH REDHOT FIREWATER 5D - 70th 21.334
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Libby Gibson French Streakin Fame 5D - 71st 21.335
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Max Haylett OUR EASY FLING 5D - 72nd 21.357
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sonda Marks Nobleninetynine 5D - 73rd 21.4
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sue Smith Fame On The Move 5D - 74th 21.449
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sonia Gorrell Frenchie Fame 5D - 75th 21.497
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cheyanne Meredith Dox Triple Dash 5D - 76th 21.554
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Rylee McKenzie BUGS MIRACLE 5D - 77th 21.593
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Karla Gust TM Racy Silverbullet 5D - 78th 21.704
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Christina Atkinson A Dandy Guy 5D - 79th 21.726
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kali Parker GSP SHEZAFAMOUSEZJET 5D - 80th 21.763
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kelsie Miller DMR Famed by Fire 5D - 81st 21.792
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Stephanie Schofield Paint the town guyz 5D - 82nd 21.832
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Gretchen Miller Sheza Fast Rebolena 5D - 83rd 21.914
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Desirae Wheeler TM Burnin Katie 5D - 84th 21.915
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Carleigh King Cowgirls Honor 5D - 85th 21.931
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Karen Gleason Jenny Fire 5D - 86th 22.251
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule 5D - 87th 22.891
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jocelyn Williams Cash Prize Perry 5D - 88th 22.972
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Stephanie Patterson Miss CD Bonanza Dual 5D - 89th 24.341
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Josie Baze Victory Ta Fame 5D - 90th 24.807
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jennifer Renner The Rose On Fire 5D - 91st 25.024
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Brynn Powers Steel My Judge 5D - 92nd 26.245
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kaylee Eiter lotta hip looks 5D - 93rd 26.314
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Bobbie Correa TLS Tequila Talkin 5D - 94th 26.367
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jessica Ryanczak DESIGNMEAROCKSTAR 5D - 95th 26.901
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Makenzie Peterson Stairs Sweet Choice 5D - 96th 27.015
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Audrey Tibbs Jc Truly A Riot 5D - 97th 33.464
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Rylee McKenzie GKS French Fries 15.420 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Barb West Whos Good Time Socks 15.436 No Time



 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jessi Auman Moon The Judge 15.509 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Adler Moon Keeper 15.583 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Matea Murphy Dash N Smoke 15.686 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jamie Harberts Juballea Hobby 15.757 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Joie Smith Ima Boy Gator 15.768 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Molly Davis Smooth Moven Cowgirl 15.805 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ricky Vita KT RED HOT CHROME 15.896 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jayda Ray Jonesy 15.927 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Morgan McGuire CR Tuff Catattac 15.960 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Miah Krieger BA Bandit 15.994 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Becca McGrath Jettin Bayou 16.047 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Maddi Stoltman VF Born For Glory 16.061 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kayla Gibson TLS So Frenchin Posh 16.097 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ashley Yates Fat Cat Fritz 16.123 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jessica Zanetti Flashlights Famous 16.132 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ella Wax DAT FALCON FLYS 16.164 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Molly Davis Dashing Misty Isle 16.171 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Pamela Coker Smooth Flight Dash 16.206 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jill Hines WSR Smokn Rooster 16.222 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Mackenzie Taylor Eddies Claim To Fame 16.251 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Chelsie Espe Smart Azure Tucker 16.338 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jackie Culham Judges Magic Dragon 16.397 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jamie Thomas Big Red N Flashy 16.397 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Brooklyn Wikeepa Frog hollow dark knight 16.463 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Lisa Betz LB PERFECTLY FAMOUS 16.472 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jamie Quillan Going Bayou Ty 16.482 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Faith Lencioni Smart NSpecialJamison 16.482 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Rio Schmidt Bullys Been Busy 16.667 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Tatum Easterday FLO N FRENCH BIANKUS 16.754 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Susan Pierce Sun Frosted Biankus 16.791 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cheryl Alberg Casady Instinct â€œButchâ€� 16.893 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Brooklynn Auker Peppys Classy Catz 16.915 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 16.929 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Lisa Lee Miss N My Moon Shine 16.929 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Isabella Inzunza Cowboy 16.944 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Maycen Kraft SL Enchanted Dasher 17.020 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 17.041 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kylee Beam Scootin Around Roo 17.176 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kristyn Manjarres Smart Sunny Boon 17.195 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Maddy Vanderkooy FamousFrosted French 17.279 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cheyenne Hammer Gambling RC Legacy 17.328 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Heidi Tillotson Smokeysgreyspitfire 17.416 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Maci Hemmingson RWS MR RUSTIC OAK 17.418 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Marybeth Clement Homie 17.609 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Twain Bodmer Designed N The Dark 17.782 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Josie Ragan Profits Nighthawk 17.967 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Barb West Frenchie Socks Rules 18.286 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Camden Shaver JESS FOR THE GOLD 18.451 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sophie Fountaine Itâ€™s Mr Vernon To You 18.497 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Sandi Johnson LYKA FAMOUS BIANKUS 18.644 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Aviana Vazquez Finished My PHD 18.799 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Cody Kessler RW Lotta Chicken 19.257 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Charley Peters moonlight crush 19.465 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Brittany Ford Adons Dungot Thecash 25.853 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Amberleigh Moore SRQH Dark Elegance 30.387 No Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Amberleigh Moore Blue Duck Down No-Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Lilly Davis PA Pardon My French No-Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Gretchen Miller House of Lions No-Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Emma Thompson EMW Light of Mine No-Time



 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Trisha Tolley RRWhiskeysPlayGun No-Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Reese Anderson PC Barjeweled No-Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Molly Carr Cashanova Bound No-Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kim Magan Rockin Tonka No-Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Ella Sturgis chica No-Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Kinley McMurray Chics have more fun No-Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday April Hollinger Fancys Famous No-Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Josie Jakeway Jess Cash For Corona No-Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Arley Hughes KN FABULOUS TEJERETA No-Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Jennifer Neudorf Chanel Numbr 5 No-Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Bailee Stanton KN Threetimesasfab No-Time
 5D Barrels Open Race, Saturday Rhonda Bakes Filthy Rich N Famous No-Time



class rider_name horse_registered_name place score purse
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Wylie Sturm Starz Decoy 1D - 1st 15.464 $183.00
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Addison Harris Sucha Smooth Judge 1D - 2nd 15.492 $138.00
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Rio Schmidt Falcons real cowboy 1D - 3rd 15.706 $99.00
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Adler Moon Dashin Ta Lena 1D - 4th 15.713 $74.00
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kandice Eiter Shes Packin Dynamite 1D - 5th 15.719
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Lauren Rook JSSSEXYFRENCH HUSTLER 1D - 6th 15.723
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Klancee Chappel Judge Spice 1D - 7th 15.82
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kaylee Eiter Step a sail flynn 1D - 8th 15.912
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kimber Kuhlmann FL Jess A Plain Gem 1D - 9th 15.954
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Dylan Saunders Smooth N Speedy Guy 2D - 1st 15.996 $165.00
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kaylee Eiter Casadys cadbury fame 2D - 2nd 16.004 $125.00
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kandice Eiter TR lions on fire 2D - 3rd 16.088 $89.00
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Makayla Deen FG Cool Runnings 2D - 4th 16.096 $67.00
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Bailie Berry LF smoochin on fame 2D - 5th 16.127
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 2D - 6th 16.133
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Dylan Saunders Oakies Little Chick 2D - 7th 16.309
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kaycee Salter Ruby Rose Can 2D - 8th 16.359
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Maci Hemmingson ID That Hombre 2D - 9th 16.401
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Raelynn Voshall Sadieâ€™s Royal Flush 2D - 10th 16.406
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Cate Sauer Letta Brother Do It 2D - 11th 16.408
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Bailie Berry Spratts Tango to fame 2D - 12th 16.421
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Abby Zylstra Buster G. Chrome 3D - 1st 16.509 $140.00
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Harper Cox Metal 3D - 2nd 16.532 $106.00
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jaylee Phillips Big Time Biankus 3D - 3rd 16.586 $76.00
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jessica Ryanczak Dash For a Tiny Bug 3D - 4th 16.607 $57.00
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Macey Dudley Indy 3D - 5th 16.694
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Annika Dunn Vegas Bomb (Vegas) 3D - 6th 16.72
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kayne McPhee 3D - 7th 16.731
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Emma Birch BNH Miss Chickasha 3D - 8th 16.772
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Hadley Hiner SPOOKS GOTTA DOUBLE 3D - 9th 16.783
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Aime Lynn Cross Flyin fortress 3D - 10th 16.863
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kinzie Harris Packin in the bar 3D - 11th 16.889
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Ella Wax CSE Royally Blonde 3D - 12th 16.904
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Piper Cox Flits High Cash 4D - 1st 16.985 $122.00
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Hadley Koelzer Valentine of Honor 4D - 2nd 17.032 $92.00
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Andie Lowe Gus 4D - 3rd 17.036 $66.00
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Graycie Frye Diesel Fish Vendetta 4D - 4th 17.383 $49.00
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Maya Hughes Streakin Go Go Girl 4D - 5th 17.43
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Shaylyn Santjer Guys Bad N Classy 4D - 6th 18.33
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Ella Slusser CHET DOES SPIN 4D - 7th 18.732
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Dakota Slusser DARLIN FLINT 4D - 8th 19.568
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kaylee Eiter lotta hip looks 4D - 9th 26.314
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jessica Ryanczak DESIGNMEAROCKSTAR 4D - 10th 26.901
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Adler Moon Keeper 15.583 No Time
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jayda Ray Jonesy 15.927 No Time
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Morgan McGuire CR Tuff Catattac 15.960 No Time
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Miah Krieger BA Bandit 15.994 No Time
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Ashley Yates Fat Cat Fritz 16.123 No Time
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Ella Wax DAT FALCON FLYS 16.164 No Time
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Brooklyn Wikeepa Frog hollow dark knight 16.463 No Time



Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Rio Schmidt Bullys Been Busy 16.667 No Time
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Brooklynn Auker Peppys Classy Catz 16.915 No Time
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Maci Hemmingson RWS MR RUSTIC OAK 17.418 No Time
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Charley Peters moonlight crush 19.465 No Time
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Reese Anderson PC Barjeweled No-Time
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kinley McMurray Chics have more fun No-Time
Youth 4D Sidepot, Saturday Ella Sturgis chica No-Time



class rider_name horse_registered_name place score purse
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Kathy Grimes KG Jukebox Hero 1D - 1st 15.298 $217.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Pamela Coker Heza Judge In Flight 1D - 2nd 15.301 $185.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Cheyenne Allan HONOR SAFIRE 1D - 3rd 15.49 $145.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Dannette Reiter TM Xclusive 1D - 4th 15.579 $112.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Cindy Lane FLYING FRENCH JET 1D - 5th 15.63 $80.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Kim Kramps The Hooligan Judge 1D - 6th 15.652 $64.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Teri Bangart Miz Mulberry Fame 1D - 7th 15.656
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Karen Gleason Streak Ta Fling 1D - 8th 15.659
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Amanda Marriott French Mia If U Can 1D - 9th 15.681
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Jessica Crouch Hox Shake Em Teco 1D - 10th 15.706
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Amber Villelli Journey to Judgement 1D - 11th 15.711
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Tammy Stedman Leos Rare News 1D - 12th 15.749
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Sonda Marks Surprise Unleashed 1D - 13th 15.77
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Cranna Roberts Moonshine and cash 1D - 14th 15.774
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Toni Dixon Fabulous Zone 2D - 1st 15.833 $195.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Sharon Gow Shez my Roana 2D - 2nd 15.835 $166.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Becky Eng I Am Ur Income 2D - 3rd 15.858 $130.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Kim Smith Guy Of My Dreams 2D - 4th 15.865 $101.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Stephanie Wilkins Famous Crescent Moon 2D - 5th 15.929 $72.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Sheila Manley Perks Avenger 2D - 6th 15.936 $58.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Cheyenne Allan RCA ROYAL FLUSH 2D - 7th 15.958
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Sue Smith JETS PIN UP 2D - 8th 15.974
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Calene Lencioni AINT NO MAJOR THANG 2D - 9th 15.987
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Kimberely LaRoche Smooth Cupa Jo 2D - 10th 15.988
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Cindy Lane TOTALLY OFFENDED 2D - 11th 16.01
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Sue Ruzicka Dats To Good To Btru 2D - 12th 16.011
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 2D - 13th 16.015
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Timi Lickley JL Acquired Taste 2D - 14th 16.106
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Sue Ruzicka Rare French Babe 2D - 15th 16.144
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Karla Gust TM Racy Blue 2D - 16th 16.153
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Jody E Tucker KG AZURE CASHIN CHEX 2D - 17th 16.225
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Susan Pierce Honor Thy Frenchgirl 2D - 18th 16.229
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Randy Thompson Commander Chex 2D - 19th 16.231
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Karen Gleason Look Batman 2D - 20th 16.248
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Janine Coutts Blazin For Pay Day 2D - 21st 16.251
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Carol Jones Dods A Queen 2D - 22nd 16.253
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Janell Bouma Jess A Flingin 2D - 23rd 16.258
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Tana Thompson Jc by Famegirl 2D - 24th 16.268
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Randy Thompson Smart Dash To Fame 2D - 25th 16.294
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Danielle Saunders Boss is Buggin 3D - 1st 16.306 $166.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Kristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge 3D - 2nd 16.327 $141.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Kim Smith A Genuine Streaker 3D - 3rd 16.347 $111.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Stephanie Schofield Judge My Talent 3D - 4th 16.367 $86.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Justina Fisher Aintiafamousfrnchguy 3D - 5th 16.37 $62.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Kym Vanbergen HAY FIRST FRENCH 3D - 6th 16.371 $49.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Timi Lickley Dox Cisco Boon 3D - 7th 16.376
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Traci Milohov Little Hotshot Gal 3D - 8th 16.409
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Michele Mcleod Sheza SilverBug Leo 3D - 9th 16.413
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 3D - 10th 16.422
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Brooke Martin Dinner In Sin City 3D - 11th 16.428
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Phyllis Owens Dare To Judge Me 3D - 11th 16.428
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Tana Thompson Fames Ablazen 3D - 13th 16.465
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Max Haylett Plain Jones He Aint 3D - 14th 16.512
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Randy Thompson Dashing Zana 3D - 15th 16.545



 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Trudy Lovins Dance With Me Bug 3D - 16th 16.551
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Traver Rains JL Rivulet 3D - 17th 16.554
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 3D - 18th 16.577
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Jessica Crouch Six Pack Ta Fame 3D - 19th 16.592
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Mykal Kirkpatrick Setumup Mayweather 3D - 20th 16.679
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Stephanie Wilkins Firewater Dixie 3D - 21st 16.699
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Susan Pierce Cash Me Out On Fire 3D - 22nd 16.745
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Jessica Creech Sweet Diamond Sun 4D - 1st 16.806 $144.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Ginny Fisher Flop Flop Bang Bang 4D - 2nd 16.811 $123.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Kay Anderson Rip Rare N Dash 4D - 3rd 16.812 $96.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Cindy Smith Super Ride Bi Falcon 4D - 4th 16.823 $75.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Sonda Marks Shammokin 4D - 5th 16.844 $54.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Heather Seiler Strawfly On A High 4D - 6th 16.88 $43.00
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Cindy Raymond Frenchflyin Gypsy 4D - 7th 16.974
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Donna Heinen Dh Won TaGo Streak 4D - 8th 16.993
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Taryn Peterson HTS TWOTRURAREGRACE 4D - 9th 17.154
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Barbara Loper Zantanas Blue 4D - 10th 17.159
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Laurie Turner Bouley An Oakie with Bux 4D - 11th 17.2
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Stephanie ryan Betty Boop Biankus 4D - 12th 17.226
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Kathy Bruce Our Sterling Journey 4D - 13th 17.379
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Terry Parsons Three Shades Darker 4D - 14th 17.454
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Charlene Ulrich Norfleetssmokinace 4D - 15th 17.718
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Shelby Blewett Athena Acre 4D - 16th 17.76
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Kathy Miller Firewater N Perks 4D - 17th 18.124
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Maria Pearson Dont Spur The Judge 4D - 18th 18.795
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Deborah Lee Daniells Soon Ta B Famous 4D - 19th 18.922
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Mary Kaplan Hot Ta Fame 4D - 20th 19.001
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Natasha Barisoff Royal Jet Eye 4D - 21st 19.398
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Timi Lickley JH Single Lady 4D - 22nd 20.558
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Jessie Salter Say It So 4D - 23rd 21.318
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Max Haylett OUR EASY FLING 4D - 24th 21.357
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Sonda Marks Nobleninetynine 4D - 25th 21.4
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Karla Gust TM Racy Silverbullet 4D - 26th 21.704
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Stephanie Schofield Paint the town guyz 4D - 27th 21.832
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Karen Gleason Jenny Fire 4D - 28th 22.251
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Barb West Whos Good Time Socks 15.436 No Time
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Jessica Zanetti Flashlights Famous 16.132 No Time
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Jackie Culham Judges Magic Dragon 16.397 No Time
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Lisa Betz LB PERFECTLY FAMOUS 16.472 No Time
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Susan Pierce Sun Frosted Biankus 16.791 No Time
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Cheryl Alberg Casady Instinct â€œButchâ€� 16.893 No Time
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 17.041 No Time
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Heidi Tillotson Smokeysgreyspitfire 17.416 No Time
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Sandi Johnson LYKA FAMOUS BIANKUS 18.644 No Time
 Senior 4D Sidepot Saturday Kim Magan Rockin Tonka No-Time



class rider_name horse_registered_name place score purse
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Alecia Fox Sheza Lil Rogue â€œRogueâ€� 1D - 1st 16.042 $92.00
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Donna Fowler FANNY B ON FIRE 1D - 2nd 16.271 $81.00
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Lindsay Schulz PROUD TA PROMOTE 1D - 3rd 16.288 $58.00
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kaycee Salter Ruby Rose Can 1D - 4th 16.359
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Torrey Belus Mito Commander 1D - 5th 16.461
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Sunnie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 2D - 1st 16.544 $82.00
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jennifer Ballard Dualin Instagator 2D - 2nd 16.744 $72.00
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kylee Beam The Perfect Devil 2D - 3rd 16.845 $52.00
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kinzie Harris Packin in the bar 2D - 4th 16.889
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Taryn Peterson HTS TWOTRURAREGRACE 3D - 1st 17.154 $70.00
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jill Connolly MC MARALAGO 3D - 2nd 17.361 $62.00
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jordan Dove JPD FRENCH DRIFT 3D - 3rd 17.372 $44.00
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Shaunte' Robert SM BUGS DUALINCASH 3D - 4th 17.539
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Emma Hettinga RCA HONOR AUGUSTUS 4D - 1st 17.867 $61.00
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Stephanie Patterson MS SMARTY CAT BONANZ 4D - 2nd 18.285 $54.00
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Stephanie Schofield Paint the town guyz 4D - 3rd 21.832 $38.00
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Rio Schmidt Bullys Been Busy 16.667 No Time
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kylee Beam Scootin Around Roo 17.176 No Time
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Josie Ragan Profits Nighthawk 17.967 No Time
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Aviana Vazquez Finished My PHD 18.799 No Time
Novice 4D Sidepot, Saturday Brittany Ford Adons Dungot Thecash 25.853 No Time



class rider_name horse_registered_name place score purse
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Cody Kessler PA Lion Under Oathe 1D - 1st 15.507 $144.00
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Jordan Bailey Ima Girl Fame 1D - 2nd 15.516 $126.00
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Jordan Bailey Cinchyawazup 1D - 3rd 15.593 $90.00
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Jordan Bailey Classy Way Ta Fame 1D - 4th 15.651
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Lauren Rook JSSSEXYFRENCH HUSTLER 1D - 5th 15.723
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Cranna Roberts Moonshine and cash 1D - 6th 15.774
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Ariel McClure LS Dats Cuz YourMine 1D - 7th 15.83
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Jordan Dove JUST A GUY WITH CASH 1D - 8th 15.895
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Jordan Bailey PC Sugar Judge 1D - 9th 15.915
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Ariel McClure LS Millionairesfling 1D - 10th 15.951
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Sue Ruzicka Dats To Good To Btru 2D - 1st 16.011 $130.00
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Sue Ruzicka Rare French Babe 2D - 2nd 16.144 $114.00
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Jill Connolly KG N MC JUST ON FIRE 2D - 3rd 16.153 $81.00
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Bobo McMillan JETS SMOOTH FAME 2D - 4th 16.21
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Jennifer Ballard Cowboy Beda Dash 2D - 5th 16.228
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Carol Jones Dods A Queen 2D - 6th 16.253
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Shannon Watson Oh My Great Advice 2D - 7th 16.328
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Shannon Watson Dats Cartel Cash 2D - 8th 16.353
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Anna Stowers Perks Winnin Chex 2D - 9th 16.359
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Bailie Berry Spratts Tango to fame 2D - 10th 16.421
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Jennifer Ballard Frenchetta 2D - 11th 16.501
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Shalimar Santjer StitchNFireOnMyBoots 3D - 1st 16.552 $111.00
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Cody Kessler Everybodyknowsmyfame 3D - 2nd 16.653 $97.00
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Emma Birch BNH Miss Chickasha 3D - 3rd 16.772 $69.00
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Ginny Fisher Flop Flop Bang Bang 3D - 4th 16.811
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Cindy Smith Super Ride Bi Falcon 3D - 5th 16.823
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Jill Connolly UNOS PAYDAY 3D - 6th 16.852
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Crysta Hyatt Cowboys makeme smile 3D - 7th 16.914
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Crysta Hyatt RCA Driftwood Carly 3D - 8th 16.926
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Julie Cravens RCA Honor Roys Deal 3D - 9th 16.938
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Erica Luzzi Famous Six 3D - 10th 16.991
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Donna Heinen Dh Won TaGo Streak 3D - 11th 16.993
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Skyler Poor J.S. Gettin Good 4D - 1st 17.041 $96.00
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Cassie Berryman BO 4D - 2nd 17.066 $84.00
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Amanda Matthiessen LCR Datsa Frenchblur 4D - 3rd 17.168 $60.00
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Jill Connolly MC MARALAGO 4D - 4th 17.361
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Jordan Dove JPD FRENCH DRIFT 4D - 5th 17.372
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Kathy Bruce Our Sterling Journey 4D - 6th 17.379
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Shaylyn Santjer Guys Bad N Classy 4D - 7th 18.33
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Jennifer Renner The Rose On Fire 4D - 8th 25.024
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Miah Krieger BA Bandit 15.994 No Time
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Jamie Thomas Big Red N Flashy 16.397 No Time
Saturday 4D YBC Sidepot Cheryl Alberg Casady Instinct â€œButchâ€� 16.893 No Time



April 13 2024 rider_name horse_registered_name place score purse
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Addison Harris Sucha Smooth Judge 1D - 1st 15.492 $144.00
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Jordan Bailey Ima Girl Fame 1D - 2nd 15.516 $126.00
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Jordan Bailey Cinchyawazup 1D - 3rd 15.593 $90.00
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Jordan Bailey Classy Way Ta Fame 1D - 4th 15.651
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Karen Gleason Streak Ta Fling 1D - 5th 15.659
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Amanda Marriott French Mia If U Can 1D - 6th 15.681
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Linzie Lindsey Fame Jo Walker 1D - 7th 15.687
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Ricky Vita SLEETY 1D - 8th 15.712
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Cranna Roberts Moonshine and cash 1D - 9th 15.774
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Chelsea Wagner PC MULBERRY FROSTIN 1D - 10th 15.781
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Linzie Lindsey DHR Magic Moon 1D - 11th 15.849
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Jordan Dove JUST A GUY WITH CASH 1D - 12th 15.895
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Linzie Lindsey Shine for Fame Louie 1D - 13th 15.897
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Alecia Fox TLS Chicacherry Cola 1D - 14th 15.907
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Jordan Bailey PC Sugar Judge 1D - 15th 15.915
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 1D - 16th 15.953
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 2D - 1st 16.015 $130.00
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 2D - 2nd 16.035 $114.00
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Brenna Loften Judge Me Im Famous 2D - 3rd 16.069 $81.00
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Tristin Wadsworth TW Designers Judge 2D - 4th 16.099
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Bailie Berry LF smoochin on fame 2D - 5th 16.127
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Jill Connolly KG N MC JUST ON FIRE 2D - 6th 16.153
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Susan Pierce Honor Thy Frenchgirl 2D - 7th 16.229
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Karen Gleason Look Batman 2D - 8th 16.248
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Janell Bouma Jess A Flingin 2D - 9th 16.258
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Brittany Anderson Judge Six 2D - 10th 16.322
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Kristina Hollatz Rubys Red Judge 2D - 11th 16.327
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 2D - 12th 16.486
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Carly Howe UrHonorImaCowgirl 3D - 1st 16.688 $111.00
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Jennifer Ballard Dualin Instagator 3D - 2nd 16.744 $97.00
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Amanda Mosler Judge MyFrenchFling 3D - 3rd 16.79 $69.00
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Cindy Smith Super Ride Bi Falcon 3D - 4th 16.823
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Erica Luzzi Famous Six 3D - 5th 16.991
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Serena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 4D - 1st 17.339 $96.00
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Jill Connolly MC MARALAGO 4D - 2nd 17.361 $84.00
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Jordan Dove JPD FRENCH DRIFT 4D - 3rd 17.372 $60.00
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Christina Atkinson A Dandy Guy 4D - 4th 21.726
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Gretchen Miller Sheza Fast Rebolena 4D - 5th 21.914
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Karen Gleason Jenny Fire 4D - 6th 22.251
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Kaylee Eiter lotta hip looks 4D - 7th 26.314
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Jessi Auman Moon The Judge 15.509 No Time
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Mackenzie Taylor Eddies Claim To Fame 16.251 No Time
Saturday 4D BIF Sidepot Susan Pierce Sun Frosted Biankus 16.791 No Time



class rider_name horse_registered_name place score purse
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kelsey Monahan Judge Best Begonia 1D - 1st 15.265 $193.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Tamara Barnhart Guys Sweet Design 1D - 2nd 15.295 $165.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kathy Grimes KG Jukebox Hero 1D - 3rd 15.298 $129.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jordan Minor Deking of Flings 1D - 4th 15.33 $100.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Wylie Sturm Starz Decoy 1D - 5th 15.464 $72.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Cody Kessler PA Lion Under Oathe 1D - 6th 15.507 $57.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jordan Bailey Ima Girl Fame 1D - 7th 15.516
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Dannette Reiter TM Xclusive 1D - 8th 15.579
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jordan Bailey Cinchyawazup 1D - 9th 15.593
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Cindy Lane FLYING FRENCH JET 1D - 10th 15.63
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jordan Bailey Classy Way Ta Fame 1D - 11th 15.651
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Karen Gleason Streak Ta Fling 1D - 12th 15.659
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Amanda Marriott French Mia If U Can 1D - 13th 15.681
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Linzie Lindsey Fame Jo Walker 1D - 14th 15.687
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jessica Crouch Hox Shake Em Teco 1D - 15th 15.706
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Ricky Vita SLEETY 1D - 16th 15.712
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Adler Moon Dashin Ta Lena 1D - 17th 15.713
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jackie Lynch Swagger 1D - 18th 15.723
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Lauren Rook JSSSEXYFRENCH HUSTLER 1D - 18th 15.723
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Brandy McPhee Cowboyundrtainfluenc 1D - 20th 15.73
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kaycie Kayser Blazin Wind 1D - 21st 15.736
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Tammy Stedman Leos Rare News 1D - 22nd 15.749
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Cranna Roberts Moonshine and cash 2D - 1st 15.774 $174.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Arley Hughes Wildwood Lane 2D - 2nd 15.807 $148.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Ariel McClure LS Dats Cuz YourMine 2D - 3rd 15.83 $116.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Sharon Gow Shez my Roana 2D - 4th 15.835 $90.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Rachelle Smith-Mose Iza French dream 2D - 5th 15.84 $64.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Linzie Lindsey DHR Magic Moon 2D - 6th 15.849 $51.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Rachelle Smith-Mose Rockafamer 2D - 7th 15.853
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jordan Bailey RUBYS DASHN BERRY 2D - 8th 15.855
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Becky Eng I Am Ur Income 2D - 9th 15.858
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Rachelle Smith-Mose Fierce Rockin Girl 2D - 10th 15.876
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jessica Bruegeman Miss Famous Blueberry 2D - 11th 15.892
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Linzie Lindsey Shine for Fame Louie 2D - 12th 15.897
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Alecia Fox TLS Chicacherry Cola 2D - 13th 15.907
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jordan Bailey PC Sugar Judge 2D - 14th 15.915
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jami Erwert DE JA VU LOOK 2D - 15th 15.923
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Stephanie Wilkins Famous Crescent Moon 2D - 16th 15.929
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Daryll Wallen Classified Fame 2D - 17th 15.934
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Sheila Manley Perks Avenger 2D - 18th 15.936
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Ariel McClure LS Millionairesfling 2D - 19th 15.951
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Olivia Train Fame Aint Easy 2D - 20th 15.953
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Sue Smith JETS PIN UP 2D - 21st 15.974
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Karen Gibbs Spark My Hayday 2D - 22nd 15.999
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Cindy Lane TOTALLY OFFENDED 2D - 23rd 16.01
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Matea Murphy Smokums French Luna 2D - 23rd 16.01
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Sue Ruzicka Dats To Good To Btru 2D - 25th 16.011
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Amanda Marriott Slys Jewell 2D - 26th 16.015
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Alecia Fox Cisco San Nick 2D - 27th 16.032
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Serena Randall Famous Man Of Steel 2D - 28th 16.035
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Alecia Fox Sheza Lil Rogue â€œRogueâ€� 2D - 29th 16.042
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Bailie Berry LF smoochin on fame 2D - 30th 16.127
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Summer Schaffran BR Big Red Dog 2D - 31st 16.133
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jill Connolly KG N MC JUST ON FIRE 2D - 32nd 16.153
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Tamara Barnhart Viva la RoyalNFamous 2D - 33rd 16.165
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Emily Kier CP Casino 2D - 34th 16.219
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Randy Thompson Commander Chex 2D - 35th 16.231
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kara Philippi Ednas Famous Flame 2D - 36th 16.24
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Karen Gleason Look Batman 2D - 37th 16.248
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Lisa Lee Cash N Juno 2D - 38th 16.253
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Carol Jones Dods A Queen 2D - 38th 16.253
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Tana Thompson Jc by Famegirl 3D - 1st 16.268 $148.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Donna Fowler FANNY B ON FIRE 3D - 2nd 16.271 $126.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Lindsay Schulz PROUD TA PROMOTE 3D - 3rd 16.288 $99.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Randy Thompson Smart Dash To Fame 3D - 4th 16.294 $77.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Faith Lencioni Incredible perks 3D - 5th 16.304 $55.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Maggie Levy StreakinFrenchRockIt 3D - 6th 16.348 $44.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Anna Stowers Perks Winnin Chex 3D - 7th 16.359



50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Daryll Wallen Do It For Easy Fame 3D - 8th 16.368
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kym Vanbergen HAY FIRST FRENCH 3D - 9th 16.371
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Traci Milohov Little Hotshot Gal 3D - 10th 16.409
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jackie Lynch Guys got luv n fame 3D - 11th 16.413
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Ronda Melton Blazin in the Dark 3D - 12th 16.422
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Phyllis Owens Dare To Judge Me 3D - 13th 16.428
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Tana Thompson Fames Ablazen 3D - 14th 16.465
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Skylar Heermann TA First Doll 3D - 15th 16.486
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Leslie Graves JM HEZA ROYAL GUY 3D - 16th 16.487
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Isabelle Brady Canâ€™t judge this 3D - 17th 16.49
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Collette Jochim Silk N Kandy 3D - 18th 16.509
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Harper Cox Metal 3D - 19th 16.532
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Sunnie Smith Judgs Sweet Score 3D - 20th 16.544
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Randy Thompson Dashing Zana 3D - 21st 16.545
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Traver Rains JL Rivulet 3D - 22nd 16.554
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Sharon Gow REBEL FIESTA 3D - 23rd 16.571
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kandi Hansen Poppas Smart Pepinic 3D - 24th 16.577
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jessica Crouch Six Pack Ta Fame 3D - 25th 16.592
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Serena Randall Sugars Awesome 3D - 26th 16.62
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Olivia Train Ought to fire 3D - 27th 16.625
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Skyler Poor Express of the knight 3D - 28th 16.637
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Cody Kessler Everybodyknowsmyfame 3D - 29th 16.653
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Carly Howe UrHonorImaCowgirl 3D - 30th 16.688
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Stephanie Wilkins Firewater Dixie 3D - 31st 16.699
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Josie Jakeway View My Diamonds 3D - 32nd 16.719
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Lorretta Eckstein Gunna Start A Fire 3D - 33rd 16.738
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Hadley Hiner SPOOKS GOTTA DOUBLE 4D - 1st 16.783 $129.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Ariel McClure Dats a roundup dream 4D - 2nd 16.82 $110.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Cindy Smith Super Ride Bi Falcon 4D - 3rd 16.823 $86.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jill Connolly UNOS PAYDAY 4D - 4th 16.852 $67.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Crysta Hyatt Cowboys makeme smile 4D - 5th 16.914 $48.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Crysta Hyatt RCA Driftwood Carly 4D - 6th 16.926 $38.00
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Rachelle Smith-Mose French Senorita 4D - 7th 16.978
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Piper Cox Flits High Cash 4D - 8th 16.985
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Erica Luzzi Famous Six 4D - 9th 16.991
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Olivia Hammon Frenchboy's Got Luck 4D - 10th 16.996
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Haley Brown Tombstone Roanie 4D - 11th 17.016
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Skyler Poor J.S. Gettin Good 4D - 12th 17.041
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Rheanne Boren LZK Bullistic 4D - 13th 17.128
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Taryn Peterson HTS TWOTRURAREGRACE 4D - 14th 17.154
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Amanda Matthiessen LCR Datsa Frenchblur 4D - 15th 17.168
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Paige Wells Miss Valor 4D - 16th 17.185
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Brittany Ford Kissincashinthedark 4D - 17th 17.228
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Cynthia C Johnson JMJ MISS SUDDEN FAME 4D - 18th 17.307
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Matthew Olson One Sweet Dreamer 4D - 19th 17.31
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Serena Randall Awesome Hot Stuff 4D - 20th 17.339
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jill Connolly MC MARALAGO 4D - 21st 17.361
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kathy Bruce Our Sterling Journey 4D - 22nd 17.379
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Ashley Baclet LHB Frosted Dinero 4D - 23rd 17.397
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Terry Parsons Three Shades Darker 4D - 24th 17.454
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Rose Jones Heza Slick Flight 4D - 25th 17.717
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Charlene Ulrich Norfleetssmokinace 4D - 26th 17.718
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Olivia Train Slick Dancing 4D - 27th 18.065
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Tana Thompson Jet Steaks Ta Fame 4D - 28th 18.544
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Deborah Lee Daniells Soon Ta B Famous 4D - 29th 18.922
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Mary Kaplan Hot Ta Fame 4D - 30th 19.001
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Libby Gibson Streakn French Design 4D - 31st 19.931
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kathy Grimes Kg justagamechanger 4D - 32nd 20.743
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Olivia Hammon GUYS RED ROCKET 4D - 33rd 20.893
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Margaret Jones Smooth Money Raider 4D - 34th 20.933
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Libby Gibson French Streakin Fame 4D - 35th 21.335
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Cheyanne Meredith Dox Triple Dash 4D - 36th 21.554
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Christina Atkinson A Dandy Guy 4D - 37th 21.726
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Gretchen Miller Sheza Fast Rebolena 4D - 38th 21.914
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Desirae Wheeler TM Burnin Katie 4D - 39th 21.915
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Karen Gleason Jenny Fire 4D - 40th 22.251
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Karen Gibbs Haydays Golden Rule 4D - 41st 22.891
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Josie Baze Victory Ta Fame 4D - 42nd 24.807
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jennifer Renner The Rose On Fire 4D - 43rd 25.024



50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Bobbie Correa TLS Tequila Talkin 4D - 44th 26.367
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jessi Auman Moon The Judge 15.509 No Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Adler Moon Keeper 15.583 No Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Matea Murphy Dash N Smoke 15.686 No Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Molly Davis Smooth Moven Cowgirl 15.805 No Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Ricky Vita KT RED HOT CHROME 15.896 No Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Miah Krieger BA Bandit 15.994 No Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Molly Davis Dashing Misty Isle 16.171 No Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jackie Culham Judges Magic Dragon 16.397 No Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Brooklyn Wikeepa Frog hollow dark knight 16.463 No Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Lisa Betz LB PERFECTLY FAMOUS 16.472 No Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Jamie Quillan Going Bayou Ty 16.482 No Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Tatum Easterday FLO N FRENCH BIANKUS 16.754 No Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Cheryl Alberg Casady Instinct â€œButchâ€� 16.893 No Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Lisa Lee Miss N My Moon Shine 16.929 No Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Ellie Purdy KL Playin Judge 16.929 No Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Kandi Hansen Royal Pepto Cat 17.041 No Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Josie Ragan Profits Nighthawk 17.967 No Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Molly Carr Cashanova Bound No-Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Josie Jakeway Jess Cash For Corona No-Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Gretchen Miller House of Lions No-Time
50/50 Fundraiser for Brenna Lofton 4D Sidepot, Saturday Emma Thompson EMW Light of Mine No-Time
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